Torque Wrenches
STA
5 N.m Adjustable Slipping Torque Wrench
www.torc-tech.com 3
DS
:S
TA
-P
I0
62
5-
EN
IS
O
 9
00
1:
 2
01
5
	» Ergonomic, easy-to-grip rubber handle
	» Tool weight 0.52 kg, length: 260 mm
	» Includes in-house calibration certificate
	» Meets DIN ISO 6789 & ASME B107.300-2010
	» Accredited calibration available on option
	» Manufactured in Taiwan, Brand Torc-Tech
	» Technical support by Surkon International
	» 36 tooth reversable ratchet
Model STA005
Torque Range (N.m) 1 - 5 Nm
Torque Range (lbf.ft) 0.7 - 3.7 lbf.ft
Square Drive 1/4"
Accuracy ±6%
Lenght (mm) 260 mm
Type Adjustable
Number of Thread 36
Weight (kg) 0.52
House Calibration Available
Manufactured in Taiwan
Brand Torc-Tech
Model Torque Range Drive Accuracy Graduation Length Teeth Weight
# N.m lbf.ft inch % * mm # kg
STA005 1 - 5 0.7 - 3.7 1/4"  ±6% 0.05 260 36 0.52
STA010 2 - 10 1.5 - 7.4 1/4"  ±6% 0.1 260 36 0.52
STA025 5 - 25 3.5 - 18 1/4"  ±4% 0.1 320 36 0.59
STA025.1  5 - 25 3.5 - 18 3/8"  ±4% 0.1 320 36 0.59
STA060  10 - 60 8 - 44 3/8"  ±4% 0.25 355 48 0.66
STA100  25 - 100 18 - 75 3/8"  ±4% 0.5 475 48 1.43
STA060.1 10 - 60 8 - 44 1/2"  ±4% 0.25 355 48 0.65
STA100.1 25 - 100 18 - 75 1/2"  ±4% 0.5 475 48 1.43
	» Torc-Tech code: STA005 / 39216-1F
	» Torque range 1 – 5 Nm